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01 

* 
St:Md. Ijaj Ahmmed 

Shamim 

F: Md. Kamal Uddin 

M: Bibi Hazera 

01 01/12/16 28/12/97 SSC: J.B. High 

School.Mirsaray. 

HSC: Dhaka city College. 

CTG 

Dhaka 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

5.00 

1500515 51.5 

251.5 

11650 1193 

02 Std: Sarifa Anjuman 

F: Md. Shahab Uddin 

M: Lutfun Nessa 

02 01/12/16 09/05/96 SSC: Chakaria Korak Biddyapit 

HSC:Chattagram Biggan 

College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.58 

1506641 59.75 

249.25 

13682 1194 

03 Std: Sharupa Kamal Urme 

F: Ahmed Kamal Hossain 

M: Ruby Begum 

03 01/12/16 10/01/96 SSC:BWA Girls High School. 

Ctg. 

HSC: Chittagong College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

5.00 

1505997 48.75 

248.75 

14300 1195 

04 

* 
Std: Rashed Bin Amin 

F: Nurul Amin 

M: Khaleda Khanom 

04 01/12/16 11/11/97 SSC:Gov. Muslim High School 

HSC: Hazera Taju Degree 

College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.67 

1502933 56.25 

248 

14903 1196 

05 Std: Sharmin Jessy 

F: Md. Shah Alam 

M: Monoara Begum 

05 03/12/16 29/09/97 SSC:Bakokia Gov. High School 

HSC: Kapasgola City 

corporation Mohila College.Ctg 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.75 

1505371 54.25 

248 

14908 1197 

06 Std: Raita Binte Ali Prome 

F: Mohammad Ali Azam 

M: Lutfunnessa Kajol 

06 03/12/16 14/11/96 SSC: Cox`s Bazar Govt. Girls 

High School. 

HSC: Cox`s Bazar Govt. 

College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

5.00 

1500301 47.5 

247.5 

15638 1198 

07 

* 
Std: Mohammad Kutub 

Uddin Parves 

F: Mohammadul Hoque 

M: Nasima Akter 

07 04/12/16 01/07/97 SSC:Govt. Muslim High School 

HSC: Hazera Taju Degree 

College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.33 

1501746 62.25 

245.5 

17525 1199 

08 Std: Syeda Zareen Nusrat 

Karim 

F: Syed Rezaul Karim 

M:  Hasnatuz Zaharia 

08 05/12/16 31/07/97 SSC:Bangladesh Elementory 

School 

HSC:Chittagong Cantonment 

Public School, 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

5.00 

1500779 44.25 

244.25 

19083 1200 

09 Std: Najifa Nowar  

F: Ali Ashraf 

09 05/12/16 28/12/98 SSC:C.P.A Girls High School 

HSC: Chittagong Port Women 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.83 

1503957 47.75 

243.50 

19908 1201 



M: Rehana Akhter College. 
10 Std: Umme Roman 

F: Md. Abul Basher 

M: Parvin Akter 

10 05/12/16 13/04/98 SSC:St. Schlolstica`s Girls 

High School. 

HSC: Girls College Chittagong. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.58 

1501208 53.75 

243.25 

20187 1202 

11 Std: Sadia Arefin 

F: Rafiqul Alam 

M: Nasima Akter 

11 05/12/16 04/11/97 SSC:Mirza Ahmed Ispahani 

Smriti Biddalaya. Ctg 

HSC: Ispahani Public S. & 

College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.75 

1505799 49.5 

243.25 

20195 1203 

12 

* 
Std: Tanzeem Ahmed 

F: Md. Abdul Hai 

M: Satara Akter 

12 06/12/16 10/08/96 SSC:Chittagong Cantonment 

Public School  & College. 

HSC:           Do 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.58 

1506702 53 

2542.5 

21092 1204 

13 Std: Gargi Bhowmik 

F: Balaram Bhowmik 

M: Lakshmi Dey 

13 06/12/16 28/06/98 SSC:Sitakund Girl`s High 

School 

HSC: Sitakund Mohila College 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.67 

1503862 50 

241.75 

22018 1205 

14 Std:  Nafisa Ayman Naima  

F:  Mohammad Yunus 

M:  Nargis Begum 

14 06/12/16 25/08/98 SSC:Adhunagar Gul-E-Zar 

Girl`s High School. 

HSC: Chittagong Model 

College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2016 

5.00 

4.75 

1500986 48 

241.75 

22037 1206 

15 

* 
Std: Ajoy Talukder 

F:  Babul Talukder 

M: Rinku Talukder 

15 07/12/16 10/08/98 SSC: Mirza Ahmed Ispahani 

Smriti Biddalaya. Ctg 

HSC: CDA Public Sch. & 

College 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.50 

1500341 54 

241.5 

22306 1207 

16 

* 
Std:Anwar Hassan Shakib 

F:Abdul Gafur 

M: Nurus Shampa 

16 07/12/16 26/03/97 SSC:Municipal Model School 

HSC: South Asian College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.58 

1504318 51.50 

241 

22972   1208 

17 Std:Rifah Tasnia Irin 

F: Md. Lokman 

M:Chemon Ara Begum 

17 07/12/16 05/09/99 SSC: Mirzapur High School 

HSC: Girl`s College, 

Chittagong 

CTG 

CTg 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.50 

1503359 53.25 

240.75 

23285 1209 

18 

* 
Std:Rokan Uddin 

F: Jamal Uddin 

M:Rokya Begum 

18 07/12/16 05/08/97 SSC:Chakoria Korak 

Biddyapith 

HSC: South Asian College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.33 

1503697 56.75 

240 

24292 1210 

19 Std: Aymon Nowshin 

F: S.M. Kamal Uddin 

M:Umme Ruman 

19 08/12/16 15/07/98 SSC: Purbo Bakalia City Corp. 

Girls High School. 

HSC:Kapasgola City 

Corporation . Girls Coolege 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.58 

1503883 49.25 

238.75 

2508/0 1211 

20 

* 
Std: Md. Akib Bin Hanif 

F: Md. Hanif Chy 

M: Jasmin Akther 

20 08/12/16 19/09/98 SSC: Chittagong Cant. Public 

School  & College 

HSC:                 Do 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.67 

1506875 46.5 

238.25 

25283 1212 

21 

* 
Std: Mohammed Ali Hasan 21 08/12/16 22/12/97 SSC: Ctg. Govt. High School CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.83 

1500998 41.75 

237.5 

25645 1213 



F: Md. Abul Hashem 

M:Syeda Sowkat Ara 

Begum 

HSC: Govt. City College. 

 
22 Std: Asma Sadia 

F: Md. Alamgir 

M: Rezia Begum 

22 10/12/16 28/11/97 SSC: Banshkhali girl`s High School 

HSC: Chittagong Govt. City College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.42 

1501716 51.75 

237.25 

25676 1214 

23 Std: Mahmuda Sultana 

F: Md. Aman Ali 

M: Khadija Begum 

23 10/12/16 10/07/98 SSC: Go   vt .Girl`s High School, Ctg 

HSC:Kapasgola City Corporation 

Mohila College. 

CTG 
CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.0

0 

4.5

8 

1500927 47 

236.5 

25974 1215 

24 Std: Sadia Salim 

F: Salim Chowdhury 

M: Hasina Akther 

24 10/12/16 26/12/96 SSC: Nou Bahini School, Chittagong 

HSC: Nou Bahini College, Chittagong 

CTG 
CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.83 

1504334 40.75 

236.5 
26024 1216 

25 

* 
Std: Abdullah Al Mamun 

F: Abul Kashem 

M: Rabeya Begum 

25 10/12/16 16/02/99 SSC: Kalauzan Sukchhari Gauro 

Sundar High School 

HSC: Chattagram Biggan College 

CTG 
CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.50 

1502424 48.25 

235.75 
26233 1217 

26 Std: Sharmin Akter 

F: Mijanur Rahaman 

M: Momena Begum 

26 11/12/16 29/07/98 SSC: Purba Sonduip High School 

HSC:Chattagram Biggan College 

CTG 
CTG 

2013 

2015 

4.69 

4.67 

1502762 48.50 

235.60 
26337 1218 

27 Std: Ale za Yasmin Anny 

F: Bakhtiar Uddin 

M: Runa Akter 

27 11/12/16 22/11/97 SSC: Mirzapur High School 

HSC: Hathazari College, Ctg. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.33 

1506698 51.5 

234.75 
26597 1219 

28 Std: Sanjida Shihab 

F: Shahabuddin Chowdhury 

M:Rozina Yeasmin 

28 11/12/16 28/03/98 SSC: Raozan R.R.A.C Model High 

School, 

HSC: CEUT School & College, Ctg 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.42 

1505150 48.50 

234 
26822   1220 

29 

* 
Std: Md. Asif Khan 

F: Md. Abu Bakkar 

M: Nasima Akther Jahan 

29 11/12/16 07/05/97 SSC: A.L. Khan High School 

HSC: Hazera Taju Degree College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.50 

1505697 46.50 

234 
26836 1221 

30 

* 
Std: Isha Farhan 

F: Md. Shah Aziz 

M: Muksuda Akter 

30 12/12/16 20/09/98 SSC:Chandpur Hasan Ali Govt. High 

School, Comilla 

HSC: Nou Bahini School &  College, 

Comil. 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.75 

1700798 40.25 

234 
26868 1222 

31 Std: Naima Binte Salim 

Chy 

F: Md. Salim Chowdhury 

M: Lutfunnesa Begum 

31 12/12/16 04/12/96 SSC:Fateyabad City Corporation 

Girl`s High School 

HSC:Cant. Public College, Chittagong 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.33 

1505672 47.25 

230.5 
27739 1223 

32 Std:Adila Khan Kaifi 

F: Mohammad Ayub Khan 

M:Kurshida Khanam 

32 12/12/16 13/11/97 SSC:Govt. Girls High School, Ctg 

HSC: Mohila College, Chittagong 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

4.88 

4.17 

1501720 53 

230.45 
27780 1224 



33 Std: Afroja Sultana Sornali 

F: Mahabubul Alam 

M: Morsheda Begum 

33 12/12/16 28/12/98 SSC: B.M.S. Girl`s High School. Ctg 

HSC: B.M.S. Girl`s High School & 

College. Ctg 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.33 

1501286 46.75 

230 
27850 1225 

34 

* 
Std: Md. Asifur Rahman 

F: Md. Akbar Ali 

M: Mosammat Rehena 

Bilkis 

34 13/12/16 09/06/98 SSC: Chittagong Collegiate School 

HSC:Chattagram Biggan College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 

4.08 

1506560 51 

228 
28247 1226 

35 

* 
Std: Md. Nur Hossain 

Shawon 

F: Md. Abdul Motaleb 

M: Sajeda Begum 

36 13/12/16 15/03/98 SSC: Collegiate  School Ctg. 

HSC:  Chittagong Collegiate School 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.08 

1503475 49.25 

226.25 
28499 1228 

36 

* 
Std: Ayat Binte Monsur 

F: Abun Monsur 

M: Amena Begum 

37 14/12/16 28/01/97 SSC: Kapashgola City Corporation 

Girl`s High School. Ctg 

HSC:Kapashgola C.C. Mohila College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.42 

1503216 40.25 

225.75 
28605 1229 

37 Std: Shaheda Akther 

F: Abu Mohammed 

M: Jahanara Begum 

38 14/12/16 25/04/99 SSC: Chickdair High School. 

HSC: Hathazari College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.42 

1504875 40 

225.5 
28642 1230 

38 Std: Mohammad Abul 

Kalam Azad 

F: Abdul Mannan 

M:Harija Begum 

39 14/12/16 02/02/98 SSC: Darul Ulum Kamil Madrasha 

HSC:Sir A.T. Govt. College 

BMED 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.08 

1504646 45.25 

222.25 
28925 1231 

39 

* 
Std: Kunsuma Akter 

F: Md. Nazrul Islam 

M: Nur Jahan Begum 

41 15/12/16 12/01/97 SSC: East Guzra High School. 

HSC:CUET School & College 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.17 

1501474 40.75 

220 
29060 1233 

40 Std: Sakhika Khanam 

F: Md. Ismail 

M: Khaleda Khanam 

42 15/12/16 04/04/97 SSC: Govt. Girl`s High School. Ctg. 

HSC: Chattagram Biggan College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.08 

1503424 40.5 

217.5 
29143 1234 

41 Std: Abdullah Bin Abdul 

Karim 

F: Abdul Karim 

M: Ragia Sultana 

43 27/12/16 14/12/97 SSC: Chakaria Korak Biddyapith 

HSC: Cox`s Bazar Govt. College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.58 

1502320 69.75 

259.25 
5671 1235 

42 Std: Shanjida Hashem 

Limon 

F: Abul Hashem 

M: Jannat Ara Begum 

44 27/12/16 28/10/97 SSC:B.G. Srnerhat High School 

HSC: Kapasgola City Corporation 

Mohila College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.57 

1506373 68.5 

260.25 
5067 1236 

43 

* 
Std: Umme Somaiya Tohfa 

F: Ali Ahmed 

M: Taslima Khanam 

45 27/12/16 30/06/97 SSC:  Bakalia Govt High School 

HSC: Chittagong City Corporation 

Kaiser- Nilofer College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 

4.58 

1502315 61.5 

251 
11976 1237 

44 Std: Mohammad Obaidul 46 27/12/16 08/01/99 SSC: Pekua G.M.C Institution 

HSC: Orargani M.E. S. College 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.75 

1503397 65.25 

259 
5822 1238 



Islam 

F: Mohammad Ruhul Amin 

M: Bilkis Ara Begum 
45 Std: Akhi Afroz 

F: Md. Ali Hossain 

M: Mrs Nur Jahan Begum 

47 28/12/16 10/06/97 SSC: B.N. School & College 

HSC: B.N. School & College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
4.33 

1505912 50 

233.25 
27049 1239 

46 

* 
Std: Shamima Akther 

F: S.M.A. Azam Khan 

M: Mamataj Akhter 

48 28/12/16 01/11/98 SSC: Bangladesh Mahila Somiti 

School  & College  

HSC: Govt. City College. Chittagong. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.33 

1505060 40.75 

224 
28791 1240 

47 Std: Lubna Rahman 

F: Mustafizur Rahman 

Siddiqui 

M: Tajnin Ferdous 

49 31/12/16 14/08/99 SSC: Bangladesh Mahila Somiti 

School  & College 

HSC: Haji Mohammad Mohsin 

College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2014 

2016 

5.00 
4.25 

1704262 40.25 

221.5 
28975 1241 

48 Std: Lutfunnahar Saima 

F: Mohammad Mostafa 

M:Rowshon Ara Begum 

50 02 /01/17 30/09/96 SSC: Bangladesh Nou-bahini School 

& College. 

HSC: Chittagong College. 

CTG 

CTG 

2013 

2015 

5.00 
5.00 

1500318 55.75 

255.75 
8142 1242 

 

 

 
 


